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Sponsors Y-304 Hazzard, Julie R-410 Gilmore, James C.
Penn Community Bank G-208 Irwin, Pamela G-222 Gratkowski, Donna
Bucks County Playhouse R-427 Leonard, Kristen G-203 Helman, Eli
Bucks County Magazine R-420 Lewis, Karen G-204 Krasnansky, Joanna
Bucks County Herald Y-321 McGovern, Paul R-417 Livne, Smadar
Passanante's Home Foods Y-313 Michalska, Jolanta Y-323 Mountford, Keith
Professional Water Services O-H  Morgan, Jacquelyn Y-326 Mugala, Grace Engoke &
Renewal by Anderson G-217 Nalbone, Teri Martin Bulinya
Master’'s Home Solutions R-407 O'Toole, Catherine G-212 Petrella, Tomi J
Y-327 Parzych, Cindy 0-16 Richey, Bob
Fiber 0-13 Rangel-Houser, Adriana B-108 Shanzer, Naomi
Babson, Sandi /Edna Adamic G-219 Spiro, Jill 0-40 Shaub, Tamara
Barabakh, lhor Y-307 Sullivan, Paige 0O-7  Singer, Phillip
Bland, Nurit O-M  Smith, Kim
Burger, Christine Fine Art B-101 Stevens, John
Dinsmore, Kathy 0-2 Brehm, Stephen 0-8  Torelli, Yvonne
Draus, Susan B-123 Carell, Samantha 0-G Whitehead, Samuel
Duffin, Stacey 0-9 Cargill, Ruth
Dunlap, Linda 0-3 Carraher, Jon Jewelry
Elser, Catherine & B-107 Cottman, Mark Y-320 Beveridge, Beverly
Leah Thompson O-O Dailey, Cathy Y-302 Boner-Leidy, Laura
Epp, Marjorie R-429 Fritsch, Allison G-206 Brandow, Douglas
Foster, Suzi 0-38 Garrison, Lloyd Y-311 Civitarese, Kelly
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B-103
0-6
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0-32
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B-121
O-R
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0-15
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0-14
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Jewelry (cont)
Cole, Michele
Contine, Diana

Conway, Bette
Giberson, Phyllis A.
Graber, June
Jenkins, Brian & Penny
Jones, Carolyn
Loeks, Aisha
Maclaren, Hali
Manly, Roberta
Marquis, LeAnne
Miller, Joan
Miller, Robin
Muermann, Amy
Onufer, Laurie
Perri, Tonya
Perry, Monique
Prato, Joan E.
Rabuse, Shelly
Roggio, Susan & Victor
Shapiro, Davide Aidie
Singh, Gina
Stewart, Robin
Storcks, Jennifer
Tayan, Tracy
Wellington, Holly & Kathy
White, Donna
Whitten, Megan
Woods, Jennifer
Ziegler, Kelly

Mixed Media

Acciani, Karen
Andrusko, Basia
Becker, Deb
Danielsen, Allen & Edna
Feder, Dave
Foster Lucas, Michele
Goldfarb, A& M
Hamburger, Deborah
& John Balogh
Hine, Meghan
Hoff, Michelle
Kollgaard, Isa

Y-315
R-406
G-221
G-218
R-426
R-422
B-116
B-115
O-D

O-N
G-210
0O-B
Y-305
R-405

G-229
Y-316
R-400
B-112
0-44
G-209
B-118
0-11
0-18
O-l

Y-301
R-431
Y-309
0-12

Y-320

B-109

B-110

R-414

R-403

O-E

G-228
Y-319
Y-300
0-42
O-p

Koziupa, Diana
Malia, Melanie
Marchand, Judith
Patragnoni, Philip
Riley, Barri

Russo, Ma riana
Shamp, Julie
Tarabar, Jill
Wang, Chan

Photography
Axelrod, Josh

Costa, Chris

Daniel, Steven
DiBernardo, Daniel
Goins, Regina &
Amanda Mellinger
Hall, Duncan

Maloney, Sharon Parham
Mangels, David

Mertz, Donna

Mohr, Derek
Peirce-Krusen, Barbara
Ricchiuti, Paul
Schoenleber, Donald
Spillane, Jim

Taylor, Ruth C.

Abdelahad, Elie
Accordino, Thomas
Baum, Carin
Benson, Kaye
Butler, Jackie/
Joanne Ludwig
Cajeron, Angelica
Cempa, Helene
Cheer, John
Clift, Laurie
DeVeny, Donald
DiMezza, Kimberley

Drake, Creg

Egee, Bob

Garl, Sr., Cleon

Heon, Michael

NewHopeArtsandCrafts.com
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R-421 Klingelhoefer, Colleen
0-34  Knapp, Sharon
0-S Loercher, Andrew
G-201 Maniscallo Lilly & Frank
R-409 McDaniel, Caelin
R-401 Muratore, David
R-430 Nonn, Susan
0-4 O'Brien, Isabel
Y-317 Olsovsky, Erin
0-10 Pratt, Daniel
G-205 Pruiti, Joe
0-Q Rimi, Emma
G-202 Sienko, Debra
Y-303 Strecker, Ray
B-117 Ten Eyck, Michelle
R-424 Valaitis, Diane
Y-322 Weise, Kevin
O-L  Williams, Beau

& Tony Mitchell
G-215 Wilson, John A.
R-415 Zackey, Jonathan
0-5 Zarka, Tari

G-214 Emmet, Karen

R-430 Hackman, Anna

B-129 Hyde, David

Y-310 Jolliffe, Laura Lynn
B-102 Meehan, Terry

B-114 Odeh, Issa

0-19 Ramezzana, Kristen & Cheryl
0-22 Raskovic, Nikole

Y-306 Rhodes, Spencer

0-26 Scott, Paul

0-30 Sobze, Dora

B-104 Talian, Kathleen & Paul
R-411 Tartaglino, Joanne
0-17 Ziegler, Roy

0-21 Parekh, Ashlesha
0-23 Children’s Activities
Food Court Mom’s Food
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